Gloss bottles with cherry blossom
motifs

Instructions No. 869




Catch the summer! With these beautifully decorated glass bottles in a cherry blossom design you are

guaranteed to succeed.

It's that simple:

Clean the glass thoroughly, it must be free of grease.
First draw the desired motifs on the glass bottles with the Strich-Ex pen. This pen can be corrected with a

damp cloth if necessary.

The colouring is done from the light to the dark colours. Thus the motive works more plastic.

Afterwards you draw the contours with the contour pencil

Bake them in the oven at 160°C for 30 minutes to make them dishwasher safe and you will enjoy them for a
long time. Decoratively the bottles are decorated with something Raffia .

Must Have

= ¥
3 ;
, A, -.:‘ 4 ."'ﬁ ¥ R
— Wi —

VBS Glass bottles "Geo", set of 3
07,49 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: == 1+ shopping &
cart

Arficle information:



https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-glass-bottles-geo-set-of-3-a42308/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-glass-bottles-geo-set-of-3-a42308/
https://www.vbs-hobby.fr/en/vbs-glass-bottles-geo-set-of-3-a42308/

Article number

561181-31

561181-62

560870

347556

650984

Article name

Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter"Cherry

Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter"Apple

Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter", contour pencil
KREUL Disappearing ink pen

Natural bast, natural colour

Qty



