Glass bottles with cherry blossom motifs

Instructions No. 869



Catch the summer! With these beautifully decorated **glass bottles in a cherry blossom design** you are guaranteed to **succeed**.

It's that simple:

Clean the glass thoroughly, it must be free of grease.

First draw the desired motifs on the glass bottles with the Strich-Ex pen. This pen can be corrected with a damp cloth if necessary.

The colouring is done from the light to the dark colours. Thus the motive works more plastic.

Afterwards you draw the contours with the contour pencil

Bake them in the oven at 160°C for 30 minutes to make them dishwasher safe and you will enjoy them for a long time. Decoratively the bottles are decorated with something Raffia .

Must Have



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
561181-31	Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter"Cherry	1
561181-62	Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter"Apple	1
560870	Marabu Porcelain & Glass "Painter", contour pencil	1
347556	KREUL Disappearing ink pen	1
650984	Natural bast, natural colour	1